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2017 Schedule

Mon Feb 19 1:23pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Hemphogs

Killer Green Bell

ThunderDogs

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
Cataclysm

My Team

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Hemphogs

ThunderDogs

30 inches of Powder

Killer Green Bell

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
Optimus Prime

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

30 inches of Powder

Killer Green Bell

ThunderDogs

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
Scooby Snacks

My Team

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

30 inches of Powder

Killer Green Bell

ThunderDogs

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
P-West

My Team

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Hemphogs

30 inches of Powder
ThunderDogs

The Shuffle

Scooby Snacks

My Team

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Killer Green Bell

The Shuffle

ThunderDogs

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
My Team

Hemphogs

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

30 inches of Powder

ThunderDogs

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
Scooby Snacks

Optimus Prime

My Team

77.28
77.86
70.60
104.42
66.74
62.20

84.26
77.26
99.72
104.42
77.26
93.58

70.94
87.96
61.20
72.20
114.54
73.36

75.74
90.68
63.92
88.20
55.02
65.28

93.18
96.62
106.42
67.22
80.98
117.38

88.52
84.42
98.62
107.34
97.42
53.64

77.70
79.44
127.84
79.46
90.46
93.48

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

South Routt Stoners
The Shuffle

Scooby Snacks
Optimus Prime
P-West

30 inches of Powder

The Shuffle

My Team

South Routt Stoners
Cataclysm

Scooby Snacks
P-West

The Shuffle

P-West

Optimus Prime
Cataclysm

South Routt Stoners
Hemphogs

Optimus Prime
Cataclysm

Scooby Snacks
Hemphogs

South Routt Stoners
The Shuffle

P-West
Cataclysm

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!

South Routt Stoners
Killer Green Bell
Optimus Prime

South Routt Stoners
P-West

Cataclysm

Optimus Prime

30 inches of Powder
Scooby Snacks

The Shuffle

P-West

Killer Green Bell
South Routt Stoners
Cataclysm
Hemphogs
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87.70
88.62
101.30
85.86
65.72
64.64

68.34
86.50
79.20
113.78
63.92
51.32

84.84
48.16
107.56
100.10
55.90
81.38

89.22
86.48
96.02
85.48
97.92
51.00

68.40
70.94
100.10
54.90
64.44
105.36

82.94
90.36
69.90
84.74
87.14
70.44

78.54
43.24
84.58
91.28
134.48
51.70
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Hemphogs

30 inches of Powder

ThunderDogs

Scooby Snacks

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
My Team

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

ThunderDogs

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
Scooby Snacks

Optimus Prime

My Team

Hemphogs

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Hemphogs

30 inches of Powder
ThunderDogs

Scooby Snacks

Optimus Prime

My Team

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
ThunderDogs

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
Optimus Prime

Cataclysm

My Team

P-West

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

My Team

ThunderDogs

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
Scooby Snacks

Optimus Prime

Hemphogs

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Hemphogs

My Team

ThunderDogs

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
Scooby Snacks

Optimus Prime

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Scooby Snacks

Killer Green Bell

30 inches of Powder

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Optimus Prime
Scooby Snacks

56.00
84.66
103.44
79.00
73.12
95.52

81.08
52.28
76.18
53.42
102.34
102.36

64.66
56.84
100.46
87.86
85.52
76.00

81.44
108.52
94.22
63.68
93.60
76.52

108.72
58.56
126.64
71.62
76.68
96.18

105.24
102.64
125.12
93.12
65.10
97.62

82.62
99.76
69.36

81.96
53.62

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

Cataclysm 86.46
P-West 99.88
Killer Green Bell 77.98
Optimus Prime 125.14
South Routt Stoners 81.58
The Shuffle 53.90
P-West 68.72
Killer Green Bell 72.60
The Shuffle 68.84
South Routt Stoners 79.90
Cataclysm 20.94
30 inches of Powder 78.88
The Shuffle 93.38
Killer Green Bell 69.54
South Routt Stoners 64.42
P-West 108.74
Cataclysm 72.08
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that! 72.72
Hemphogs 92.76
30 inches of Powder 94.74
Killer Green Bell 93.62
The Shuffle 77.16
Scooby Snacks 79.18
South Routt Stoners 98.10
South Routt Stoners 87.60
30 inches of Powder 47.56
Cataclysm 93.22
P-West 87.88
The Shuffle 80.88
Killer Green Bell 103.42
30 inches of Powder 75.48
P-West 82.30
South Routt Stoners 96.62
The Shuffle 74.74
Cataclysm 62.76
Killer Green Bell 80.40
ThunderDogs 80.50
Optimus Prime 74.22
P-West 96.06
ThunderDogs 84.06
My Team 96.98

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:23pm ET

- Fantasy
Spovts

Steamboat's Best 420 FantasyFootball League

Killer Green Bell 100.38 Vs Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that! 100.38
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Killer Green Bell 90.92 VS My Team 81.20
Scooby Snacks 69.68 Vs Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that! 82.60
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