

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Hemphogs	77.28	VS	South Routt Stoners	87.70
Killer Green Bell	77.86	VS	The Shuffle	88.62
ThunderDogs	70.60	VS	Scooby Snacks	101.30
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	104.42	VS	Optimus Prime	85.86
Cataclysm	66.74	VS	P-West	65.72
My Team	62.20	VS	30 inches of Powder	64.64
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Hemphogs	84.26	VS	The Shuffle	68.34
ThunderDogs	77.26	VS	My Team	86.50
30 inches of Powder	99.72	VS	South Routt Stoners	79.20
Killer Green Bell	104.42	VS	Cataclysm	113.78
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	77.26	VS	Scooby Snacks	63.92
Optimus Prime	93.58	VS	P-West	51.32
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
30 inches of Powder	70.94	VS	The Shuffle	84.84
Killer Green Bell	87.96	VS	P-West	48.16
ThunderDogs	61.20	VS	Optimus Prime	107.56
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	72.20	VS	Cataclysm	100.10
Scooby Snacks	114.54	VS	South Routt Stoners	55.90
My Team	73.36	VS	Hemphogs	81.38
wy roann	10.00	10	Temproge	01.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
30 inches of Powder	75.74	VS	Optimus Prime	89.22
Killer Green Bell	90.68	VS	Cataclysm	86.48
ThunderDogs	63.92	VS	Scooby Snacks	96.02
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	88.20	VS	Hemphogs	85.48
P-West	55.02	VS	South Routt Stoners	97.92
My Team	65.28	VS	The Shuffle	51.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Hemphogs	93.18	vs	P-West	68.40
30 inches of Powder	96.62	vs VS	Cataclysm	70.94
ThunderDogs	106.42	VS VS	Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	100.10
The Shuffle	67.22	vs VS	South Routt Stoners	54.90
Scooby Snacks	80.98	VS	Killer Green Bell	64.44
My Team	117.38	VS	Optimus Prime	105.36
wy ream	117.00	v3	Optimids Finne	100.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Killer Green Bell	88.52	VS	South Routt Stoners	82.94
The Shuffle	84.42	VS	P-West	90.36
ThunderDogs	98.62	VS	Cataclysm	69.90
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	107.34	VS	Optimus Prime	84.74
My Team	97.42	VS	30 inches of Powder	87.14
Hemphogs	53.64	VS	Scooby Snacks	70.44
Week 7 - NFL Week 7 30 inches of Powder	77 70		The Chuffle	
	77.70	VS	The Shuffle	78.54
ThunderDogs Bill Bainga Apple Biol Cop't heat that	79.44	VS	P-West Killer Creen Bell	43.24
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	127.84	VS	Killer Green Bell	84.58
Scooby Snacks	79.46	VS	South Routt Stoners	91.28 124.48
Optimus Prime My Team	90.46	VS	Cataclysm	134.48 51.70
iviy i calli	93.48	VS	Hemphogs	51.70



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Hemphogs	56.00	VS	Cataclysm	86.46
30 inches of Powder	84.66	VS	P-West	99.88
ThunderDogs	103.44	VS	Killer Green Bell	77.98
Scooby Snacks	79.00	VS	Optimus Prime	125.14
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	73.12	VS	South Routt Stoners	81.58
My Team	95.52	VS	The Shuffle	53.90
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
ThunderDogs	81.08	VS	P-West	68.72
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	52.28	VS	Killer Green Bell	72.60
Scooby Snacks	76.18	VS	The Shuffle	68.84
Optimus Prime	53.42	VS	South Routt Stoners	79.90
My Team	102.34	VS	Cataclysm 30 inches of Powder	20.94 78.88
Hemphogs	102.36	VS	So inches of Powder	/0.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Hemphogs	64.66	VS	The Shuffle	93.38
30 inches of Powder	56.84	VS	Killer Green Bell	69.54
ThunderDogs	100.46	VS	South Routt Stoners	64.42
Scooby Snacks	87.86	VS	P-West	108.74
Optimus Prime	85.52	VS	Cataclysm	72.08
My Team	76.00	VS	Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	72.72
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
ThunderDogs	81.44	VS	Hemphogs	92.76
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	108.52	VS	30 inches of Powder	94.74
Optimus Prime	94.22	VS	Killer Green Bell	93.62
Cataclysm	63.68	VS	The Shuffle	77.16
My Team	93.60	VS	Scooby Snacks	79.18
P-West	76.52	VS	South Routt Stoners	98.10
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
My Team	108.72	VS	South Routt Stoners	87.60
ThunderDogs	58.56	VS	30 inches of Powder	47.56
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	126.64	VS	Cataclysm	93.22
Scooby Snacks	71.62	VS	P-West	87.88
Optimus Prime	76.68	VS	The Shuffle	80.88
Hemphogs	96.18	VS	Killer Green Bell	103.42
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Hemphogs	105.24	VS	30 inches of Powder	75.48
My Team	102.64	V3 VS	P-West	82.30
ThunderDogs	125.12	VS	South Routt Stoners	96.62
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	93.12	VS	The Shuffle	74.74
Scooby Snacks	65.10	VS	Cataclysm	62.76
Optimus Prime	97.62	VS	Killer Green Bell	80.40
Ployoff Wook 4 NEL Wook 44				
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14 Scooby Snacks	82.62	Ve	ThunderDogs	80.50
Killer Green Bell	82.62 99.76	VS VS	Optimus Prime	80.50 74.22
30 inches of Powder	69.36	vs vs	P-West	74.22 96.06
	03.00	43		30.00
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Optimus Prime	81.96	VS	ThunderDogs	84.06
Scooby Snacks	53.62	VS	My Team	96.98



			Mon Feb 19 1:23pm ET		
100.38	VS	Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	100.38		
90.92	VS	My Team	81.20		
69.68	VS	Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	82.60		
	90.92	90.92 vs	100.38vsBill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!90.92vsMy Team		